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SCHOOL EVENTS CALENDAR
JULY 2024 - JUNE 2025

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

Mot w T s s

MoT w T s s

2 3 4

9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30

1
8
iz
22
29

14
21
28

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

m T w|T]F|s]|s|

M‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘S

4 5] 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

2
9
16
23
30

3
10
17
24

16
23

30

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

19
26

20
27

14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

JANUARY FEBRUARY

M‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘S

M‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘S

1 2 3 4 5] i 2
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 e
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 ' 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28

M ‘ T w ‘ T F ‘ S ‘ S M ‘ T w ‘ T ‘ F S ‘ S
1 2 2 B] 4 5] 6
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31
MAY L une
M ‘ T ‘ w ‘ T ‘ F ‘ S ‘ S M ‘ T ‘ w ‘ T ‘ F ‘ S ‘ S
1 2 3 4 1
5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 25 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

*Kindly be advised that all calendar dates are subject to change based on school events and activities

Update date: 21st March 2024

17 Jun - 25 Jul
7 Jul

26 Jul

29 Jul

17 Aug
16 Sep
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30 Sep - 4 Oct
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25 Nov
12 Dec
13 Dec
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24 Mar - 4 Apr
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31 Mar - 1 Apr

7 Apr
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1 May
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1 Jun
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16 Jun - 25 Jul
27 Jun
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Semester Break

Public Holiday: Islamic New Year

Parent & Student Orientation Day

First Day of Term 1 Academic Year 2024/2025

Public Holiday: Indonesia Independence Day
Public Holiday: Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
Parent Teacher Conference

Prep Day & Last Day of Term 1

Term Break

First Day of Term 2

Indonesian's Teacher Day
Student Led Conference

Prep Day & Last Day of Term 2
Semester Break

Public Holiday: Christmas Holiday
Mass Leave: Christmas Holiday
Public Holiday: New Year

First Day of Term 3

Public Holiday: Prophet Ascension
Public Holiday: Chinese New Year
Parent Teacher Conference

Prep Day & Last day of Term 3
Term Break

Public Holiday: Seclusion Day
Public Holiday: Eid al-Ftr

First Day of Term 4

Public Holiday: Good Friday
Public Holiday: Labour Day
Public Holiday: Vesak Day
Public Holiday: Ascension Day of Jesus Christ
Public Holiday: Pancasila Day
Public Holiday: Eid al-Adha
Student Led Conference

Prep Day & Last day of Term 4
Semester Break

Public Holiday: Islamic New Year

*Est. First Day of Term 1 Academic Year 2025/2026



